$699,000

7430 OLD CHARLOTTE PIKE, NASHVILLE, TN,
Us,

Beautifully updated 8.15-acre property offers the charm of
country living with city amenities. This 2001 site-built
manufactured home is newly remodeled, new floor / modern
kitchen / island / cabinets / dishwasher, move-in ready. Loft /
home office with sweeping views, perfect for working from home,
conditioned basement with full bath and private entrance with
[...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bonus Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air
ParkingTotal: 2
Heating: Central

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

18x12

12x12

13x17

7x23

13x26

13x23

ArchitecturalStyle: Traditional
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Combination

Roof: Shingle

Parking: Detached, Gravel, Parking Lot, Parking Pad

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: Yes
PoolFeatures: Above Ground

Amenities: Dishwasher, Refrigerator

GarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Balcony, Storage
Utilities: Water Available

Features: High Speed Internet



